
USSA-FS2022-35 A Sugarloaf, ME - Kagan Cup
Sugarloaf, ME

Jan 8, 2022 (Sat) (U0713) (U0714)

Head Judge: KNYAZEV,Peter 

Chief of Comp: MCKENZIE,Nathan 

T.D.: JOHNSON,Alexander 

Chief of Scoring: HUNTER,Philip 

Judge 1(T&L): KNYAZEV,Peter 

Judge 2(T&L): SAWYER,Lonnie 

Judge 3(Air): FREDERICK,Owen 

Judge 4(Air): DEPETERS,Matthew 

Course: Skidder

Length: 242 m

Pitch: 27 deg

Pace: Male = 24.94, Female = 29.51

M Break Pt: 16

F Break Pt: 16

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2022 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:52 pm

Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2022-35 A Sug                          

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 J.4 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1 233 SLETTENE,Skylar   F19 Sms 12.1 11.8 35.8 6.8 7.3    bT 0.800 12.10  47.95   30.62 14.79 62.74        

6.0 6.8   7op 1.010

10.1  9.5 29.4 5.8 6.4    bT 0.800 10.02  39.42   30.99 14.39 53.81   62.74

4.6 5.6   7op 1.010

2 203 LEWIS,Taylor      F19 Gou  2.3  0.9  4.8 5.5 5.7    bT 0.800  4.56   9.36   36.54  8.37 17.73        

.1  .1    bP 0.800
10.6 11.2 32.7 5.2 5.8    bT 0.800 10.78  43.48   31.19 14.17 57.65   57.65

7.6 7.8    bp 0.830

3 218 CIAGLO,Megan      F17 Kms 12.2 12.8 37.5 7.8 8.3     S 0.480  7.19  44.69   32.88 12.34 57.03        

5.6 5.5    TS 0.600

10.2 11.6 32.7 6.1 7.1     S 0.480  6.91  39.61   32.45 12.81 52.42   57.03

6.3 6.2    TS 0.600

4 298 OXLEY,Kate        F19 Bm   8.8  8.7 26.3 1.5 1.8    bT 0.800  6.38  32.63   36.12  8.83 41.46        

5.8 6.4    bp 0.830

11.3 11.0 33.5 5.8 6.1     S 0.480  7.74  41.19   33.89 11.25 52.44   52.44

6.0 5.8    bp 0.830

5 278 GORDON,Abrianna   F17 Kms  3.3  4.3 11.4 6.6 7.7     S 0.480  8.19  19.59   41.76  2.71 22.30        

7.9 8.0    TS 0.600

11.9 12.0 35.8 6.0 5.8     S 0.480  6.40  42.25   35.91  9.05 51.30   51.30

5.6 6.3    TS 0.600

6 901 PASSARETTA,Manuel F17 Kms 10.8 10.3 31.7 7.8 8.7     S 0.480  6.83  38.48   33.56 11.60 50.08        

5.0 4.6    TS 0.600

10.8 11.7 33.8 5.0 4.9     S 0.480  6.02  39.77   33.65 11.51 51.28   51.28

4.1 4.7    bp 0.830

7 249 STEVENSON,Maddie  F15 Str 12.0 10.9 34.3 8.0 8.2     S 0.480  7.54  41.89   35.87  9.10 50.99        

6.1 6.1    TS 0.600

11.1 11.2 33.4 8.0 8.7     S 0.480  6.70  40.15   35.39  9.62 49.77   50.99

4.9 4.1    TS 0.600

8 266 DUDA,Jessica      F17 Kms  5.3  5.9 16.8 6.5 6.0     3 0.750  5.22  22.02  (none)       22.02        

1.0  .3    bp 0.830
7.5  7.7 22.8 6.0 6.3     3 0.750  9.96  32.76   33.20 11.99 44.75   44.75

6.8 6.1    bp 0.830

9 903 RAGLAND,Juliet    F15 Sms  9.4  9.8 28.8 4.9 4.7     S 0.480  5.09  33.89   39.57  5.09 38.98        

4.9 4.4    TS 0.600

11.7 10.4 33.2 4.9 5.6     S 0.480  5.21  38.36   38.79  5.93 44.29   44.29

4.6 4.4    TS 0.600

10 320 WEILER,Gracie     F13 Bm   4.5  5.5 15.0 7.0 6.7     S 0.480  7.96  22.96   39.24  5.44 28.40        

8.0 7.6    TS 0.600

10.9  9.6 30.8 6.0 4.9     S 0.480  6.72  37.47   38.52  6.22 43.69   43.69

7.3 6.4    TS 0.600

11 312 MAILLOUX,Kristen  F15 Gsr  2.0  0.8  4.2 4.1 4.9    TS 0.600  6.01  10.21   38.52  6.22 16.43        

6.8 7.0     S 0.480

10.4  9.6 30.0 3.9 4.0    TS 0.600  4.93  34.93   37.75  7.06 41.99   41.99

5.2 5.5     S 0.480

12 250 MCKENZIE,Natalee  F17 Cva  3.1  2.0  7.6 4.2 5.0     S 0.480  6.35  14.00   35.94  9.02 23.02        

4.6 5.4    bp 0.830

9.1  8.1 25.8 4.9 4.4     S 0.480  4.92  30.72   36.96  7.92 38.64   38.64

3.5 3.0    bp 0.830

Filename: 35 A Sugarloaf, ME (1) 2022-01-09 15-41-47.fre Page 1



Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2022 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:52 pm

Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2022-35 A Sug                          

                                  T&L-->         Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 J.4 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

13 152 SCHLAMKOWITZ,Jess F19 Was  3.9  4.1 12.0 3.0 3.3     3 0.750  4.30  16.30   42.06  2.39 18.69        

4.0 4.1     S 0.480

8.3  9.0 26.0 4.3 4.6     3 0.750  5.73  31.68   40.86  3.69 35.37   35.37

5.0 5.0     S 0.480

14 322 HICKS,Kennedy     F15 Cva  7.5  7.7 22.8 4.7 5.4     S 0.480  6.13  28.93   38.60  6.14 35.07        

5.0 4.9     3 0.750

0.1  0.1  0.3 3.9 3.9     S 0.480  5.31   5.61   45.77        5.61   35.07

5.1 4.1     3 0.750

15 301 KRUGER,Eden       F13 Kms  6.7  6.0 19.0 4.4 4.6    TS 0.600  6.07  25.12   36.19  8.75 33.87        

4.0 5.0     3 0.750
2.4  1.9  6.4 4.9 4.1    TS 0.600  5.10  11.55   39.98  4.64 16.19   33.87

3.4 3.0     3 0.750

16 302 JOHNSON,Victoria  F13 Kms  2.4  7.8 15.3 5.0 4.0     D 0.510  2.87  18.17   42.94  1.43 19.60        

1.0 1.4     S 0.480

4.5  6.6 16.6 4.3 5.2     D 0.510  4.41  21.06  (none)       21.06   21.06

4.0 4.3     S 0.480

17 308 CONTIS,Eva        F15 Gsr  6.0  4.4 15.6  .5 1.0     S 0.480  2.32  17.92   49.11       17.92        

4.2 4.0     T 0.480

4.9  5.7 15.9 4.0 4.2     S 0.480  4.00  19.90   54.17       19.90   19.90

4.2 4.3     T 0.480

18 323 DICKEY,Kenadie    F15 Cva  4.2  5.0 13.8 7.0 7.3     S 0.480  3.43  17.23   47.31       17.23        

.0  .0            

4.7  4.6 14.0 4.2 4.0     N 0.460  3.89  17.84   43.09  1.27 19.11   19.11

3.9 4.0     D 0.510

19 242 VELENCHIK,Arden   F19 Cva  4.0  2.6  9.9 5.0 4.3     S 0.480  4.06  13.96   41.53  2.96 16.92        

4.1 3.1     D 0.510

3.4  4.8 12.3 3.2 3.2     S 0.480  3.48  15.78   42.78  1.61 17.39   17.39

3.9 3.8     D 0.510

20 918 DOWLING,Alexandra F19 Cva  3.1  1.8  7.4 3.2 3.0     3 0.750  2.83  10.18   37.72  7.09 17.27        

1.0 1.0     D 0.510

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   17.27

                                                                    

21 307 KNIGHT,Murphy Jan F13 Wva  3.0  1.5  6.8 4.9 4.0     3 0.750  8.25  15.00   51.84       15.00        

5.7 6.6    bT 0.800
1.7  1.6  4.9 3.1 3.6     3 0.750  2.91   7.86   46.61        7.86   15.00

.5  .5    bT 0.800

22 309 ROGAN,Breyer      F15 Wva  1.8  3.5  7.9 6.1 6.3     S 0.480  3.25  11.20  (none)       11.20        

.5  .2    bT 0.800

2.1  2.9  7.5 3.5 3.2     S 0.480  2.12   9.62   49.83        9.62   11.20

1.0  .3    bT 0.800

23 325 PERKINS,Evelyn    F15 Kms  1.9  1.7  5.4 5.9 5.5     S 0.480  5.66  11.06   47.49       11.06        

6.0 5.5     D 0.510

0.1  0.1  0.3  .5  .2     S 0.480  0.41   0.71   57.55        0.71   11.06

.1 1.0     N 0.460

24 315 HANSEN,Hailey     F15 Cro  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.0 3.1     T 0.480  1.67   1.97   59.33        1.97        

.8  .1     S 0.480

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf    1.97

                                                                    

25 422 DOWLING,Sophia    F17 Cva            dns                       dns         (none)         dns        

                                                                    

dns                       dns         (none)         dns     dns

                                                                    

1 124 PETRONE,Jack      M17 Kms 10.9 11.4 33.5 8.0 7.6    bG 0.830  8.74  42.19   23.19 18.24 60.43        

3.5 3.0    bT 0.700

14.9 15.5 45.6 7.4 7.7    bG 0.830 11.01  56.61   24.86 16.10 72.71   72.71

7.0 6.0    bp 0.730

2 133 LAMLEIN,Raymond   M19 Kms 13.5 14.4 41.8 8.0 8.8    bp 0.730 12.18  54.03   27.64 12.53 66.56        
6.8 7.3   7op 0.860

9.1  9.5 27.9 5.8 5.3    bp 0.730  5.76  33.66   27.20 13.10 46.76   66.56

3.0 1.0   7op 0.860

3 114 DAMORE,Tyler      M19 Kms 13.9 14.8 43.1 6.5 8.7    bT 0.700 10.02  53.07   26.98 13.38 66.45        

6.0 5.2   3oG 0.840

11.5 12.1 35.4 8.2 8.7    bT 0.700 11.79  47.19   26.56 13.92 61.11   66.45

7.0 7.0   3oG 0.840

4 185 DAMORE,Trae       M17 Kms  9.4  9.6 28.5 5.7 5.7    bp 0.730  9.76  38.26   27.85 12.26 50.52        

7.0 6.5    bG 0.830

14.2 14.6 43.2 6.3 6.6    bp 0.730  9.88  53.08   27.23 13.06 66.14   66.14

5.8 6.7    bG 0.830

5 107 ALVA,Isaac        M19 Bm  13.1 14.3 41.1 6.0 6.4    bp 0.730 10.57  51.67   26.18 14.40 66.07        
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2022 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:52 pm

Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2022-35 A Sug                          

                                  T&L-->         Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 J.4 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

6.1 6.5   7oG 0.960

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   66.07

                                                                    

6 193 EGAN,Jack         M17 Cva 14.3 13.2 41.3 6.9 7.8    bp 0.730 11.07  52.32   28.05 12.00 64.32        

6.8 6.5   7op 0.860

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   64.32

                                                                    

7 192 DOLAN,Lance       M19 Cva 13.9 15.1 43.5 6.2 7.0    bT 0.700  9.10  52.60   28.95 10.85 63.45        

6.3 6.0    bp 0.730

11.0 12.9 35.8 7.8 6.8    bT 0.700  7.95  43.80   28.13 11.90 55.70   63.45
3.9 4.0    bL 0.720

8 637 DELEGER,Elliot    M19 Sms 12.6 12.8 38.1 6.2 5.4   3oG 0.840  9.75  47.85   28.42 11.53 59.38        

7.0 6.4    bp 0.730

12.5 12.3 37.2 6.0 6.4   3oG 0.840 11.66  48.86   27.22 13.07 61.93   61.93

8.9 8.8    bp 0.730

9 306 LANDRY,Gabe       M15 Cva 12.6 14.6 40.8 6.1 5.3    bT 0.700  8.29  49.09   29.40 10.27 59.36        

6.0 5.8    bp 0.730

10.4 11.5 32.8 5.0 5.9    bT 0.700  6.87  39.72   27.98 12.09 51.81   59.36

4.2 4.2    bp 0.730

10 145 ROYALL,Tate       M15 Cva  9.9 10.0 29.8 8.0 8.1    bp 0.730 11.47  41.32   30.29  9.13 50.45        

6.8 6.7    lG 0.830

12.9 14.1 40.5 6.1 6.8    bp 0.730  9.99  50.49   30.65  8.67 59.16   59.16

5.9 6.7   3oG 0.840

11 159 CALZOLANO,Christi M17 Str 11.7 12.8 36.8 6.0 6.2    bT 0.700  8.28  45.03   29.80  9.76 54.79        

5.9 5.1    bp 0.730

13.7 13.8 41.3 5.3 5.7    bT 0.700  7.97  49.22   30.16  9.30 58.52   58.52

5.6 5.7    bp 0.730

12 303 COVELL,Jackson    M15 Kms 13.0 13.4 39.6 4.9 4.4     3 0.650  7.54  47.14   28.76 11.09 58.23        

6.4 6.0    bp 0.730

10.2 10.8 31.5  .1  .5     N 0.360  5.24  36.74   28.79 11.06 47.80   58.23

7.3 6.8    bp 0.730

13 999 BLAKEMAN,Noah     M17 Wva 11.2 10.6 32.7 8.2 8.7    bT 0.700 12.32  45.02   30.99  8.23 53.25        

7.5 7.4   7op 0.860

6.0  4.6 15.9 4.9 5.6    bG 0.830  9.55  25.45   30.79  8.49 33.94   53.25
6.0 6.1   7op 0.860

14 191 LITTLEFIELD,Chase M17 Cva  2.4  1.6  6.0  .5  .1    bT 0.700  0.21   6.21   29.57 10.05 16.26        

.0  .0            

10.1 10.7 31.2 5.0 6.0    bT 0.700  9.94  41.14   28.75 11.11 52.25   52.25

8.6 8.1    bp 0.730

15 215 ALVA,Luke         M17 Bm             dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf        

                                                                    

11.9 11.8 35.6 6.0 5.3    bT 0.700  7.97  43.52   30.98  8.25 51.77   51.77

6.0 5.0    bp 0.730

16 120 HALJUN,Will       M19 Sms  8.8  9.4 27.3 7.1 7.5    bT 0.700 10.00  37.30   28.61 11.29 48.59        

6.4 7.0    bp 0.730

9.3 10.4 29.6 6.3 5.7    bT 0.700  8.65  38.20   27.58 12.61 50.81   50.81

6.1 6.1    bp 0.730

17 317 DAVIS,Hayden      M15 Cva 11.6 11.4 34.5 6.3 5.6     3 0.650  8.31  42.81   31.97  6.97 49.78        

6.4 6.7    3p 0.680

6.4  7.8 21.3 8.0 7.2     3 0.650  5.00  26.30   33.76  4.68 30.98   49.78

.1  .1    3p 0.680

18 223 BOYLE,Luca        M19 Sms  9.3  9.7 28.5 6.0 5.7    bp 0.730  9.38  37.88   28.88 10.94 48.82        

5.9 6.0   7op 0.860

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   48.82

                                                                    

19 305 CIAGLO,Owen       M13 Kms  9.8 11.9 32.6 4.9 5.8    3p 0.680  8.01  40.56   31.17  8.00 48.56        

6.0 6.0    bp 0.730

2.9  6.1 13.5 5.8 6.4    3p 0.680  8.70  22.20   34.82  3.32 25.52   48.56
6.0 6.5    bp 0.730

20 198 CLAUS,Jacob       M19 Bm  10.6 10.5 31.7 4.8 4.3    bT 0.700  6.87  38.52   29.82  9.73 48.25        

5.0 5.1    bp 0.730

0.1  0.1  0.3 5.9 5.8    bT 0.700  8.11   8.41   36.12  1.65 10.06   48.25

6.0 5.0    bp 0.730

21 138 KOSINSKI,Oliver   M17 Sms  9.4  9.1 27.8 5.0 6.2    bp 0.730  8.73  36.48   28.44 11.50 47.98        

6.0 5.2    bG 0.830

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   47.98

                                                                    

22 326 FLYNN,Brayden     M15 Bm  10.6  9.6 30.3 5.4 5.0     3 0.650  7.90  38.20   29.84  9.71 47.91        

6.0 6.4    bp 0.730

9.6 10.4 30.0 5.0 6.0     3 0.650  8.53  38.53   30.49  8.87 47.40   47.91
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2022 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:52 pm
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=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

6.5 7.1    bp 0.730

23 180 SWANK,J.Colton    M19 Pa   5.1  4.5 14.4 5.0 6.1    3G 0.780  4.69  19.09   34.16  4.17 23.26        

.5  .4    bG 0.830

9.6 11.1 31.0 4.9 4.3    3p 0.680  8.02  39.07   31.40  7.71 46.78   46.78

6.0 5.8    bG 0.830

24 324 SPALTER,Jacob     M17 Kms 11.6 12.9 36.8 4.5 3.7    3p 0.680  6.17  42.92   35.22  2.80 45.72        

4.8 4.5    bp 0.730

11.5 11.5 34.5 4.9 4.8    3p 0.680  7.23  41.73   34.10  4.24 45.97   45.97

6.0 4.8    bp 0.730

25 187 CHRISTIAN,James   M19 Wva  7.1  5.9 19.5 5.8 5.8    bT 0.700  4.14  23.64   34.54  3.68 27.32        
.1  .1   7op 0.860

8.4  9.4 26.7 5.0 4.8    bT 0.700  7.73  34.43   29.57 10.05 44.48   44.48

6.0 5.8    bp 0.730

26 316 PARADIS,Benjamin  M17 Cro 11.5 10.8 33.5 6.0 6.7    TT 0.500  7.56  41.01   35.46  2.50 43.51        

6.5 6.4    3p 0.680

11.6 11.2 34.2 5.1 6.2    TT 0.500  6.32  40.52   35.35  2.64 43.16   43.51

5.5 4.8    3p 0.680

27 364 MERCIER,George    M17 Str 11.2 12.5 35.5 4.8 4.8    bT 0.700  7.95  43.50   37.98       43.50        

6.4 6.2    bp 0.730

4.1  4.4 12.8 6.3 5.4    bT 0.700  7.26  20.01   43.14       20.01   43.50

4.1 4.6    bp 0.730

28 208 STEVENSON,Ryan    M19 Str 10.0 10.2 30.3 6.1 6.9    bT 0.700  9.00  39.30   34.50  3.73 43.03        

6.2 6.0    bp 0.730

0.1  0.1  0.3  .5  .2    bT 0.700  0.24   0.54  (none)        0.54   43.03

.0  .0            

29 162 TOBEY,Gavin       M19 Sms  7.5  6.3 20.7 8.8 9.2    bG 0.830  7.85  28.55   26.96 13.40 41.95        

.5  .4   7op 0.860

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   41.95

                                                                    

30 313 HALL,Ryan         M15 Gou  8.1  9.1 25.8 4.0 4.1     3 0.650  7.19  32.99   36.15  1.61 34.60        

6.5 6.0    bp 0.730

10.8 10.8 32.4 4.2 4.7    3p 0.680  8.13  40.53   37.09  0.41 40.94   40.94

7.0 7.0    bp 0.730

31 390 MERCIER,Henry     M17 Str  9.8  9.8 29.4 4.3 5.3    TT 0.500  5.40  34.80   34.49  3.74 38.54        
5.9 6.1    SS 0.500

9.5 10.0 29.3 5.0 5.0    TT 0.500  5.20  34.45   32.71  6.03 40.48   40.48

6.0 4.8    SS 0.500

32 314 SMALL,Zack        M15 Cva  9.8  9.5 29.0 5.0 4.7     3 0.650  6.82  35.77   33.76  4.68 40.45        

5.8 5.0    3p 0.680

6.0  6.4 18.6 5.0 5.4     3 0.650  6.09  24.69   34.49  3.74 28.43   40.45

4.1 3.9    3p 0.680

33 327 CLAFFEY,Liam      M15 Kms  8.8  8.4 25.8 5.8 6.3    bT 0.700  8.57  34.37   34.37  3.90 38.27        

5.6 6.3    bp 0.730

2.5  2.3  7.2 6.2 6.7    bT 0.700  8.71  15.91   34.44  3.81 19.72   38.27

6.1 5.4    bp 0.730

34 310 SIEMERING,Jake    M13 Kms  9.7  8.4 27.2 6.0 5.5     3 0.650  7.41  34.56   38.34       34.56        

7.0 7.7    TS 0.500

7.6  8.5 24.2 5.8 6.4     3 0.650  7.06  31.21   39.61       31.21   34.56

6.0 6.4    TS 0.500

35 292 O'HANLON,Finnegan M15 Str  6.1  6.2 18.5 6.0 7.0    bT 0.700  9.32  27.77   32.23  6.64 34.41        

6.3 6.8    bp 0.730

1.1  2.8  5.8 6.1 6.0    bT 0.700  4.23  10.08  (none)       10.08   34.41

.0  .0            

36 167 JOHNSON,Gabriel   M15 Kms  5.7  6.5 18.3 5.0 5.9    bT 0.700  6.09  24.39   30.48  8.89 33.28        

2.5 3.0    bG 0.830

dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns   33.28

                                                                    

37 321 SHONE,Wade        M17 Bm   9.3  9.9 28.8 4.9 4.9     S 0.380  4.19  32.99   39.16       32.99        
6.0 5.4     D 0.410

6.3  5.6 17.8 5.4 6.0     S 0.380  4.48  22.33   37.61       22.33   32.99

5.3 6.0     D 0.410

38 294 GRODSKY,Tyler     M19 Str  6.5  5.1 17.4 4.3 4.3     3 0.650  3.55  20.95   32.05  6.87 27.82        

2.0 2.0     S 0.380

6.3  6.6 19.3  .2  .3     S 0.380  3.11  22.46   34.80  3.34 25.80   27.82

4.8 4.5     3 0.650

39 230 SLAVICH,Jake      M17 Sms            dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf        

                                                                    

2.4  3.9  9.4 5.4 5.0    bT 0.700  7.87  17.32   30.90  8.35 25.67   25.67

5.6 6.0    bp 0.730

40 319 BOUDREAU,Trase    M15 Cva  1.2  1.3  3.8 4.8 5.0     S 0.380  5.01   8.76  (none)        8.76        
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 9, 2022 (Sun)

Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 3:52 pm

Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2022-35 A Sug                          

                                  T&L-->         Air-->

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 J.4 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

4.8 4.9     3 0.650

5.7  6.0 17.5 4.5 5.0    TS 0.500  5.16  22.71   35.12  2.93 25.64   25.64

4.2 4.0    3p 0.680

41 318 LYNCH,Patrick     M15 Cva  0.1  1.2  2.0 4.4 5.2     3 0.650  3.29   5.24   42.94        5.24        

.1  .4    bT 0.700

4.7  4.4 13.7 4.1 4.0     3 0.650  6.93  20.58   37.17  0.30 20.88   20.88

6.3 6.0    bT 0.700

42 253 DINN,Con          M19 Kms  5.4  4.0 14.1 4.2 4.4     N 0.360  2.87  16.97   43.29       16.97        

4.0 3.0     S 0.380

3.5  4.7 12.3 6.8 7.0     N 0.360  3.93  16.23   40.31       16.23   16.97
4.0 3.1     D 0.410

43 166 BOYLE,Wyatt       M17 Sms  0.1  0.1  0.3  .5  .4    bp 0.730  0.32   0.62  (none)        0.62        

.0  .0            

3.3  3.4 10.0 6.4 6.7    bp 0.730  5.12  15.17  (none)       15.17   15.17

.5  .3   7op 0.860

44 190 CLARK,Will        M19 Gsr  0.5  1.1  2.4 4.9 4.4    bT 0.700  6.79   9.19   36.15  1.61 10.80        

5.0 4.7    bp 0.730

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf   10.80

                                                                    

45 252 DUDA,Tyler        M19 Pa             dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf        

                                                                    

dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf     dnf

                                                                    

46 304 ENGLERT,Ethan     M19 Kms            dns                       dns         (none)         dns        

                                                                    

dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                                    

46 311 LEWIS,Camden      M15 Gou            dns                       dns         (none)         dns        

                                                                    

dns  dns  dns                       dns    dns                 dns     dns

                                                                    

Male   = 24.94, Female = 29.51

Winfree 2022.00, A Rules, Rand=981 @ 1:18p(22-1-8), M
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Jan 9, 2022 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 3:54 pm
Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2022-35 A Sug                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1  320 WEILER,Gracie        F13 Bm Bristol    43.69
2  301 KRUGER,Eden          F13 Kms Killingt  33.87
3  302 JOHNSON,Victoria     F13 Kms Killingt  21.06
4  307 KNIGHT,Murphy Jane   F13 Wva Watervil  15.00

1  249 STEVENSON,Maddie     F15 Str Stratton  50.99
2  903 RAGLAND,Juliet       F15 Sms Stratton  44.29
3  312 MAILLOUX,Kristen     F15 Gsr Gould/Su  41.99
4  322 HICKS,Kennedy        F15 Cva Carrabas  35.07

5  308 CONTIS,Eva           F15 Gsr Gould/Su  19.90
6  323 DICKEY,Kenadie       F15 Cva Carrabas  19.11
7  309 ROGAN,Breyer         F15 Wva Watervil  11.20
8  325 PERKINS,Evelyn       F15 Kms Killingt  11.06
9  315 HANSEN,Hailey        F15 Cro Crotched   1.97

1  218 CIAGLO,Megan         F17 Kms Killingt  57.03
2  278 GORDON,Abrianna      F17 Kms Killingt  51.30
3  901 PASSARETTA,Manuela   F17 Kms Killingt  51.28
4  266 DUDA,Jessica         F17 Kms Killingt  44.75
5  250 MCKENZIE,Natalee     F17 Cva Carrabas  38.64
6  422 DOWLING,Sophia       F17 Cva Carrabas    dns

1  233 SLETTENE,Skylar      F19 Sms Stratton  62.74
2  203 LEWIS,Taylor         F19 Gould Academ  57.65
3  298 OXLEY,Kate           F19 Bm Bristol    52.44
4  152 SCHLAMKOWITZ,Jessica F19 Wasatch Free  35.37
5  242 VELENCHIK,Arden      F19 Cva Carrabas  17.39
6  918 DOWLING,Alexandra    F19 Cva Carrabas  17.27

1  305 CIAGLO,Owen          M13 Kms Killingt  48.56
2  310 SIEMERING,Jake       M13 Kms Killingt  34.56

1  306 LANDRY,Gabe          M15 Cva Carrabas  59.36

2  145 ROYALL,Tate          M15 Cva Carrabas  59.16
3  303 COVELL,Jackson       M15 Kms Killingt  58.23
4  317 DAVIS,Hayden         M15 Cva Carrabas  49.78
5  326 FLYNN,Brayden        M15 Bm Bristol    47.91
6  313 HALL,Ryan            M15 Gould Academ  40.94
7  314 SMALL,Zack           M15 Cva Carrabas  40.45
8  327 CLAFFEY,Liam         M15 Kms Killingt  38.27
9  292 O'HANLON,Finnegan    M15 Str Stratton  34.41

10  167 JOHNSON,Gabriel      M15 Kms Killingt  33.28
11  319 BOUDREAU,Trase       M15 Cva Carrabas  25.64
12  318 LYNCH,Patrick        M15 Cva Carrabas  20.88
13  311 LEWIS,Camden         M15 Gould Academ    dns

1  124 PETRONE,Jack         M17 Kms Killingt  72.71
2  185 DAMORE,Trae          M17 Kms Killingt  66.14
3  193 EGAN,Jack            M17 Cva Carrabas  64.32
4  159 CALZOLANO,Christian  M17 Str Stratton  58.52
5  999 BLAKEMAN,Noah        M17 Wva Watervil  53.25
6  191 LITTLEFIELD,Chase    M17 Cva Carrabas  52.25
7  215 ALVA,Luke            M17 Bm Bristol    51.77
8  138 KOSINSKI,Oliver      M17 Sms Stratton  47.98
9  324 SPALTER,Jacob        M17 Kms Killingt  45.97
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Jan 9, 2022 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 3:54 pm
Sugarloaf, ME            USSA-FS2022-35 A Sug                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================
10  316 PARADIS,Benjamin     M17 Cro Crotched  43.51
11  364 MERCIER,George       M17 Str Stratton  43.50
12  390 MERCIER,Henry        M17 Str Stratton  40.48
13  321 SHONE,Wade           M17 Bm Bristol    32.99

14  230 SLAVICH,Jake         M17 Sms Stratton  25.67
15  166 BOYLE,Wyatt          M17 Sms Stratton  15.17

1  133 LAMLEIN,Raymond      M19 Kms Killingt  66.56
2  114 DAMORE,Tyler         M19 Kms Killingt  66.45
3  107 ALVA,Isaac           M19 Bm Bristol    66.07
4  192 DOLAN,Lance          M19 Cva Carrabas  63.45
5  637 DELEGER,Elliot       M19 Sms Stratton  61.93
6  120 HALJUN,Will          M19 Sms Stratton  50.81
7  223 BOYLE,Luca           M19 Sms Stratton  48.82
8  198 CLAUS,Jacob          M19 Bm Bristol    48.25
9  180 SWANK,J.Colton       M19 Pa Freestyle  46.78

10  187 CHRISTIAN,James      M19 Wva Watervil  44.48
11  208 STEVENSON,Ryan       M19 Str Stratton  43.03
12  162 TOBEY,Gavin          M19 Sms Stratton  41.95
13  294 GRODSKY,Tyler        M19 Str Stratton  27.82
14  253 DINN,Con             M19 Kms Killingt  16.97
15  190 CLARK,Will           M19 Gsr Gould/Su  10.80
16  252 DUDA,Tyler           M19 Pa Freestyle    dnf
17  304 ENGLERT,Ethan        M19 Kms Killingt    dns

Male   = 24.94, Female = 29.51

Winfree 2022.00, A Rules, Rand=981 @ 1:18p(22-1-8), M
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